
Geechee Gunfighters

Shoot Date: 4/28/2018

Match 
Final

ALIAS                                    
    

Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Final 

Time

Monday, April 30, 2018 12:40:29 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Fast Finger Fife COW 32.27 31.60 29.84 28.37 30.30 152.381 1

Doc Kemm SL 39.36 34.88 42.55 28.90 40.07 185.762 1

Tucker T Fudpucker S 57.49 41.20 39.49 34.51 39.51 212.203 1

Dash Caliber FC 36.93 48.00 35.63 50.37 44.90 215.834 1

Hambone Hannah LSS 50.60 42.06 38.74 43.28 43.26 217.945 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 39.35 39.22 43.60 35.35 62.24 219.766 1

Komanche Moon Morgan CC 42.28 55.00 39.05 34.81 51.83 222.977 2

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 55.82 38.77 47.81 41.90 41.89 226.198 1

Buckshot Collins ES 38.46 46.49 42.96 42.92 56.72 227.559 1

Choco Kid S 41.86 49.46 47.30 52.69 53.53 244.8410 2

Capt. Cowan ES 53.86 49.29 45.64 42.67 63.04 254.5011 2

Mat Bastarson CB 79.36 41.16 36.83 34.38 65.26 256.9912 1

Chi-Town Cowboy ES 60.77 53.45 48.12 47.82 54.03 264.1913 3

Pick Ax Pete DC 54.40 62.26 54.84 47.50 63.77 282.7714 1

Ranger Law BW 49.95 62.14 68.14 77.50 41.77 299.5015 1

Manassas FCD 64.23 58.38 72.66 59.91 65.42 320.6016 1

Grey Horn Gary ES 69.86 64.15 77.32 58.50 123.36 393.1917 4

One Son Of Gun GP 68.00 59.86 44.89 47.96 51.61 1,272.3118 1
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cat Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Fast Finger Fife COW 152.38 5 27.27 1 0 0 0 32.27 31.60 0 0 0 0 31.60 29.84 0 0 0 0 29.84 28.37 0 0 0 0 28.37 40.30 0 0 0 10 30.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.001 1 1 1 1 0

2 Doc Kemm SL 185.76 19 34.36 1 0 0 0 39.36 34.88 0 0 0 0 34.88 37.55 1 0 0 0 42.55 28.90 0 0 0 0 28.90 50.07 0 0 0 10 40.07 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.005 2 7 2 3 0

3 Tucker T Fudpucker S 212.20 31 37.49 4 0 0 0 57.49 31.20 0 1 0 0 41.20 34.49 1 0 0 0 39.49 34.51 0 0 0 0 34.51 44.51 1 0 0 10 39.51 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.0013 6 6 4 2 0

4 Dash Caliber FC 215.83 33 36.93 0 0 0 0 36.93 38.00 2 0 0 0 48.00 30.63 1 0 0 0 35.63 35.37 3 0 0 0 50.37 54.90 0 0 0 10 44.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.002 9 2 13 7 0

5 Hambone Hannah LSS 217.94 36 45.60 1 0 0 0 50.60 42.06 0 0 0 0 42.06 38.74 0 0 0 0 38.74 38.28 1 0 0 0 43.28 53.26 0 0 0 10 43.26 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.009 7 4 10 6 0

6 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 219.76 35 39.35 0 0 0 0 39.35 39.22 0 0 0 0 39.22 43.60 0 0 0 0 43.60 30.35 1 0 0 0 35.35 57.24 1 1 0 10 62.24 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.004 4 9 6 12 0

7 Komanche Moon Mor
gan

CC 222.97 38 42.28 0 0 0 0 42.28 45.00 2 0 0 0 55.00 39.05 0 0 0 0 39.05 34.81 0 0 0 0 34.81 61.83 0 0 0 10 51.83 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.007 13 5 5 8 0

8 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 226.19 39 50.82 1 0 0 0 55.82 38.77 0 0 0 0 38.77 37.81 2 0 0 0 47.81 36.90 1 0 0 0 41.90 51.89 0 0 0 10 41.89 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.0012 3 12 7 5 0

9 Buckshot Collins ES 227.55 39 38.46 0 0 0 0 38.46 46.49 0 0 0 0 46.49 42.96 0 0 0 0 42.96 42.92 0 0 0 0 42.92 66.72 0 0 0 10 56.72 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.003 8 8 9 11 0

10 Choco Kid S 244.84 51 41.86 0 0 0 0 41.86 44.46 1 0 0 0 49.46 42.30 1 0 0 0 47.30 47.69 1 0 0 0 52.69 63.53 0 0 0 10 53.53 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.006 11 11 14 9 0

11 Capt. Cowan ES 254.50 51 53.86 0 0 0 0 53.86 49.29 0 0 0 0 49.29 45.64 0 0 0 0 45.64 42.67 0 0 0 0 42.67 73.04 0 0 0 10 63.04 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.0010 10 10 8 13 0

12 Mat Bastarson CB 256.99 43 54.36 5 0 0 0 79.36 41.16 0 0 0 0 41.16 36.83 0 0 0 0 36.83 34.38 0 0 0 0 34.38 60.26 3 0 0 10 65.26 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.0017 5 3 3 15 0

13 Chi-Town Cowboy ES 264.19 61 50.77 2 0 0 0 60.77 43.45 2 0 0 0 53.45 43.12 1 0 0 0 48.12 42.82 1 0 0 0 47.82 64.03 0 0 0 10 54.03 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.0014 12 13 12 10 0

14 Pick Ax Pete DC 282.77 66 54.40 0 0 0 0 54.40 62.26 0 0 0 0 62.26 49.84 1 0 0 0 54.84 42.50 1 0 0 0 47.50 73.77 0 0 0 10 63.77 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.0011 16 14 11 14 0

15 Ranger Law BW 299.50 59 49.95 0 0 0 0 49.95 42.14 4 0 0 0 62.14 58.14 2 0 0 0 68.14 57.50 4 0 0 0 77.50 51.77 0 0 0 10 41.77 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.008 15 15 17 4 0

16 Manassas FCD 320.60 77 59.23 1 0 0 0 64.23 58.38 0 0 0 0 58.38 67.66 1 0 0 0 72.66 54.91 1 0 0 0 59.91 70.42 1 0 0 10 65.42 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.0015 14 16 16 16 0

17 Grey Horn Gary ES 393.19 82 59.86 2 0 0 0 69.86 59.15 1 0 0 0 64.15 62.32 3 0 0 0 77.32 58.50 0 0 0 0 58.50 98.36 7 0 0 10 123.36 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.0016 17 17 15 17 0

19 Big Iron Jenkins WRA 3,294.83 95 73.86 6 0 0 0 103.86 68.60 0 0 0 0 68.60 80.37 9 0 0 0 125.37 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.00 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.00 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.0019 19 19 19 19 0

19 One Son Of Gun ES 5,999.94 19 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.99 999.99 0 0 0 0 999.9919 0 0 0 0 0



Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

4/28/2018Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:25 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Don CORLEONE

Pick Ax Pete 282.771 14 South Carolina 2 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

4/28/2018Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:25 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cattle Baron

Mat Bastarson 256.991 12 South Carolina 8 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

4/28/2018Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:25 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Elder Statesman

Grey Horn Gary 393.194 17 South Carolina 13 0 0

Chi-Town Cowboy 264.193 13 South Carolina 6 0 0

Capt. Cowan 254.502 11 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Buckshot Collins 227.551 9 Georgia**** 0 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

4/28/2018Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:25 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Senior

Choco Kid 244.842 10 South Carolina 3 0 0

Tucker T Fudpucker 212.201 3 South Carolina 6 1 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

4/28/2018Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:26 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Ladies Silver Senior

Hambone Hannah 217.941 5 Georgia 2 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

4/28/2018Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:26 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 185.761 2 South Carolina 2 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

4/28/2018Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:26 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: B Western

Ranger Law 299.501 15 South Carolina 10 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

4/28/2018Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:26 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Dash Caliber 215.831 4 Georgia 6 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

4/28/2018Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:26 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Manassas 320.601 16 South Carolina 4 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

4/28/2018Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:26 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Classic Cowboy

Komanche Moon Morgan 222.972 7 South Carolina 2 0 0

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 219.761 6 South Carolina 2 1 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

4/28/2018Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:26 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Wrangler

Two Fingers Kurt 226.191 8 South Carolina 4 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

4/28/2018Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:54:26 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cowboy

Fast Finger Fife 152.381 1 South Carolina*** 1 0 0

Page 12



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, April 28, 2018 2:53:30 PM Shoot_date: 4/28/2018

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Buckshot Collins

Capt. Cowan

2Total clean shooters:


